Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Declan ODonoghue -
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:55 Solo 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 21.59
Tipperary Saxophone
Single 3lst 19:25 Riven Light 1.73 5.00 Win 1 2.74 25.59
Tipperary
Single 31st 17:55 Music Box 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 22.85
Tipperary
Single 31st 17:45 Water Sprite 6.50 4.00 Brought Down - -4.00 26.85
Bellewstown
Each Way 3lst 16:25 Comhghairdea 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 30.85
Tipperary S
Each Way 30th 19:15 Zanjabeel 15.00 4.00 Refused - -4.00 9.25
Bellewstown
Single 30th 18:15 Daliyah 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 13.25
Bellewstown
Single 30th 16:45 Poetic Light 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 17.25
Bellewstown
Single 29th 19:25 Rosie Alice 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.25
Ballinrobe
Single 29th 18:55 The Game 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 12.25
Ballinrobe Changer
Single 28th 18:20 Boris 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.75
Downpatrick  |Grishenko
Single 28th 17:50 Presenting 2.25 4.00 Non-runner - 2.25
Downpatrick  |Julio
Each Way 28th 17:00 Rip Rocks 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 2.25
Roscommon  |Paddy Ok
Single 27th 17:30 Curragh |Warm The 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 6.25
\Voice
Each Way 27th 16:55 Curragh |Nearly Famous 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.75
Each Way 27th 16:20 Curragh |Stormy Belle 21.00 2.00 Loss 22 -2.00 -12.75
Each Way 27th 16:20 Curragh |Breathe Easy 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -10.75
Single 27th 15:45 Curragh |Making Light 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -7.75
Each Way 27th 15:10 Curragh |Comhghairdea 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -3.75
s
Single 27th 14:35 Curragh |Landshark 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.24999999999
999
Single 26th 16:55 Killarney |Santiago De 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.25
Cuba
Single 26th 15:45 Killarney |Peregrine Run 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 8.25
Single 26th 15:10 Killarney |Bamako 2.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.75
Moriviere
Each Way 26th 14:35 Killarney |Timi Roli 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -5.75
Single 26th 14:00 Killarney |Miss Sapphire 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.75
Each Way 25th 19:40 Killarney |Plinth 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 2.25
Single 25th 19:00 Arkwrisht 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 6.25
Kilbeggan
Single 25th 17:05 Killarney |Ballot Box 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.75
Single 25th 16:15 York Gabr 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.75
Each Way 25th 15:35 York \Washington Dc 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -3.75
Each Way 25th 15:00 York Toscanini 21.00 4.00 Win 2 5.60 0.24999999999
999
Single 25th 14:25 York Thomas 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -5.35
Hobson
Single 24th 20:00 Killarney [Oathkeeper 4.33 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -1.35
Each Way 24th 17:30 Killarney |She's So 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 2.65
Flawless
Single 24th 14:25 York Actress 5.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 6.65
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Killarney |Rosin Box 21.00 4.00 Win 1 50.00 10.65
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:35 York Churchill 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.35
Each Way 23rd 15:00 York Spanish Steps 23.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -35.35
Single 23rd 14:25 York Fleet Review 5.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -31.35
Each Way 23rd 13:55 York Moviesta 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -27.35
Single 22nd 20:20 Sligo Boris 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - -24.35
Grishenko
Single 22nd 19:50 Sligo Small World 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -24.35
Single 21st 19:10 Panstarr 2.63 4.00 Not Available - -24.35
Roscommon
Single 21st 17:10 Spiorad 2.00 4.00 Not Available -24.35
Roscommon |Saoirse
Each Way 20th 16:40 Tramore |Garrai Phaidin 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -24.35
Single 20th 15:55 Curragh |Shamreen 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -20.35
Single 20th 15:20 Curragh |September 2.63 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -32.35
Each Way 20th 14:45 Curragh |Emadee 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -28.35
Single 20th 14:10 Curragh |Camelback 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.35
Each Way 19th 19:20 Tramore |Paddy The 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -20.35
Celeb
Single 19th 18:50 Tramore |Shadagann 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.35
Single 19th 16:50 Tramore |Alaykha 2.20 4.00 Non-runner - -12.35
Single 19th 16:00 Curragh |Hunaina 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -12.35
Single 19th 13:45 Curragh |Conquest 4.33 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -8.35
Single 18th 20:15 Tramore [Crumpledandcr 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4.35
eased
Single 18th 19:10 Tramore |Osco Mosco 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -0.35
Single 18th 19:05 Catterick |Itsalonglongroa 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 3.65
d
Each Way 18th 17:15 Dundalk |Spruce 10.00 4.00 Win 1 22.50 7.65
(A.W) Meadows
Single 18th 15:40 Dundalk |Duplication 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -14.85
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:10 Dochasach 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -24.85
Leopardstown
Each Way 17th 18:50 Tramore |Sharjah 9.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -20.85
Single 17th 18:35 Nelson 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -16.85
Leopardstown
Each Way 17th 17:35 Victorious 12.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -20.85
Leopardstown |Secret
Single 17th 17:35 Captain Power 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -16.85
Leopardstown
Single 17th 17:05 Chiara Luna 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -12.85
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 20:00 Gowran [Hazama 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -23.85
Park
Each Way 16th 18:30 Gowran |Elegant Pose 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 -19.85
Park
Single 16th 18:00 Gowran |Massayan 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -21.05
Park
Single 16th 17:30 Gowran |Outside Inside 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -17.05
Park
Each Way 14th 20:30 Ballybrowney 11.00 4.00 Non-runner - -13.05
Ballinrobe Jack
Single 14th 19:00 The Irregular 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13.05
Ballinrobe
Single 14th 18:00 Don't Let Go 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.05
Ballinrobe
Single 13th 16:25 Mountain Rock 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.05
Downpatrick
Each Way 13th 16:10 Curragh |Koropick 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -10.05
Single 13th 15:35 Curragh |Actress 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.05
Single 13th 15:00 Curragh |Sizzling 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -2.05
Each Way 13th 14:45 Westland Row 8.00 4.00 Win 1 15.75 1.95
Downpatrick
Single 13th 14:15 lolani 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13.8
Downpatrick
Single 12th 20:30 Anytime Now 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 -9.8

Kilbeggan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 19:30 Last Encounter 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -12.72
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 19:00 Boston Spray 3.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -8.72
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 18:00 Mystic Theatre 1.57 4.00 Win 1 2.28 -4.72
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 17:30 Canny Tom 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7
Kilbeggan
Each Way 12th 15:40 Mamba Noire 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 20:30 \Wood Breizh 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1
Tipperary
Single 11th 18:55 Monkeylou 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 5
Tipperary
Each Way 11th 18:25 Ice Cold In 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 9
Tipperary Alex
Single 11th 17:20 Crown Leah 1.83 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 7.8
Tipperary
Single 10th 19:50 Whiteout 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 11.8
Leopardstown
Single 10th 19:20 Grandee 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 15.8
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 18:50 Path Of Silver 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 19.8
Leopardstown
Single 10th 18:15 Espoir D'Soleil 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 23.8
Leopardstown
Each Way 8th 20:10 \Vastonea 11.00 4.00 Non-runner - 7.8
Roscommon
Each Way 8th 19:30 Cork Wild Irish Rose 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 7.8
Single 8th 19:00 Cork Rose De Pierre 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.8
Single 8th 17:30 Cork Magical 1.57 4.00 Win 1 2.28 10.8
Single 7th 16:55 Curragh |Enter The Red 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 8.52
Each Way 7th 16:25 Curragh |Doonard Prince 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 12.52
Each Way 7th 16:25 Curragh |Mo Henry 29.00 3.00 Win 3 9.00 15.52
Each Way 7th 15:35 Cork Call It Magic 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 6.52
Single 7th 15:25 Curragh |l Am Power 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 10.52
Single 7th 14:35 Cork Lakemilan 5.50 4.00 Win 1 14.40 14.52
Single 6th 18:00 Galway |Santiago De 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - 0.12
Cuba
Each Way 6th 17:30 Galway |Mr Adjudicator 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 0.12
Single 6th 17:00 Galway |Attribution 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.12
Single 6th 15:20 Galway |Quizical 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 8.12
Single 6th 14:45 Deauville|Caravaggio 2.60 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 12.12
Single 6th 14:45 Galway |Dawn Raider 7.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 16.12
Single 5th 17:55 Galway |True Self 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 19.12
Each Way 5th 16:50 Galway |Grainne's 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 16.2
Dream
Single 5th 16:15 Galway |Deep Breath 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 20.2
Each Way 5th 15:05 Galway |Lagostovegas 9.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 8.2
Each Way 5th 15:05 Galway |Jimmy Two 26.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 6.2
Times
Single 4th 19:25 Galway |Lady Nathaniel 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 9.2
Each Way 4th 19:25 Galway |Spring Garden 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 13.2
Single 4th 18:15 Galway |On Fiddlers 5.50 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 17.2
Green
Each Way 4th 18:15 Galway |Mr Boss Man 21.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 21.2
Single 4th 17:45 Galway |Warm The 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 25.2
\Voice
Each Way 4th 15:35 Washington Dc 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 17.2
Goodwood
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Galway |Lucca 13.00 4.00 Win 4 3.40 21.2
Each Way 3rd 16:35 Galway |Timiyan 10.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 17.8
Each Way 3rd 16:35 Galway |Airlie Beach 17.00 4.00 Win 3 4.80 21.8
Each Way 3rd 16:00 Galway |Its All 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 17
Guesswork
Single 3rd 15:35 Winter 2.50 4.00 Win 1 3.90 21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood

Each Way 3rd 15:25 Galway |Drumfad Bay 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 17.1

Single 3rd 13:40 Galway |Dont Tell No 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 15.9

One
Single 2nd 18:50 Galway |My Amazing 7.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 19.9
One

Each Way 2nd 18:15 Galway |Jet Streaming 13.00 4.00 Win 1 27.00 23.9

Each Way 2nd 17:35 Galway [A Toi Phil 17.00 4.00 Win 4 6.00 -3.1

Each Way 2nd 17:35 Galway |Marinero 51.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -9.1

Single 2nd 17:00 Galway |Exchange Rate 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -6.1

Each Way 2nd 16:25 Galway |Jefferson Davis 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -20.1

Single 2nd 15:35 Churchill 3.00 4.00 Non-runner - -16.1
Goodwood

Each Way 1st 20:10 Galway |Storm Ranger 10.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -16.1

Each Way 1st 19:05 Galway |High Altitude 21.00 3.00 Win 2 3.90 -12.1

Single 1st 18:25 Galway |Sizzling 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16

Each Way 1st 15:35 Wicklow Brave 19.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -12
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:00 Spirit Of Valor 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -8
Goodwood

Single 1st 14:25 Seahenge 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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